250 Andrews Road • Trevose, PA 19053 • 800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893 • Fax: 215.357.9239
www.KeyInstruments.com • sales@keyinstruments.com
Other Glass Tube Flowmeter Products
250 Andrews Road • Trevose, PA 19053 • 800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893 • Fax: 215.357.9239
www.KeyInstruments.com • sales@keyinstruments.com
Flo-Rite™ Series GS Flowmeters
GR Series
GS-L Series GS-M Series

Pressure                               200 psi / 13.7 Bar Max.
Temperature                          200°F / 93°C Max.
Catalog Number Ordering Example: GS60510SVV
Example:               GS   60510     S     V      V
Glass Flowmeter
Product Code
Model Number
Fittings
A = Aluminum, S = Stainless Steel
Valve
N = No Valve, V = Standard Inlet Valve (Inlet),
P = Precision Valve (Inlet), O = Standard Valve (Outlet),
R = Precision Valve (Outlet)
Seals
V = Viton® (std with stainless steel)
ORDERING INFORMATION
2
1
1
89
8
1
13
16
13
16
5
16
5
16 1
4
1
2
Flo-Rite™ Series GS Flowmeters
KEY INSTRUMENTS •  250 Andrews Road • Trevose, PA 19053 • 800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893 • Fax: 215.357.9239
www.KeyInstruments.com • sales@keyinstruments.com
DESCRIPTION
Series GS are borosilicate glass tube flowmeters for liquids
or gases available in either 65 or 150 mm scale lengths with
corresponding reference scales. Direct read scales are also
available. Series GS flowmeters can be configured with a
standard or precision control valve on either the inlet, outlet or
no valve at all; fittings can be specified in either aluminum or
stainless steel; valves can be specified in either brass or stainless
steel; O-rings and seals can be provided in Buna-N, Viton® or
other optional elastomers. 45
2
1
1
8
1
5
16
5
16 1
4
1
2
1
2
1
2
9/16-18 Threaded For
Panel Nuts (Provided)
2 Places
Non-Rotating Fitting
1/8 FNPT 2 Places
9/16-18 Threaded For
Panel Nuts (Provided)
2 Places
Non-Rotating Fitting
1/8 FNPT 2 Places
65 MM FLOWMETER

Pressure                               200 psi / 13.7 Bar Max.
Temperature                          200°F / 93°C Max.
Catalog Number Ordering Example: GS60510SVV
Example:               GS   60510     S     V      V
Glass Flowmeter
Product Code
Model Number
Fittings
A = Aluminum, S = Stainless Steel
Valve
N = No Valve, V = Standard Inlet Valve (Inlet),
P = Precision Valve (Inlet), O = Standard Valve (Outlet),
R = Precision Valve (Outlet)
Seals
V = Viton® (std with stainless steel)
ORDERING INFORMATION
250 Andrews Road • Trevose, PA 19053 • 800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893 • Fax: 215.357.9239
www.KeyInstruments.com • sales@keyinstruments.com
Other Glass Tube Flowmeter Products
250 Andrews Road • Trevose, PA 19053 • 800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893 • Fax: 215.357.9239
www.KeyInstruments.com • sales@keyinstruments.com
Flo-Rite™ Series GS Flowmeters
GR Series
GS-L Series GS-M Series
OptAlarm®
GD Series NIST Calibration Services
Key Instruments employs expert lab technicians to perform
calibrations for flowmeters to ensure that we account for